
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

THE 11TH EAST ASIAN CLUB MEN'S CHAM IN WANZHOU

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

MEN

201403012-15-1/1

WanZhou China

28/04/2014  16:00
UP  TO  MATCH  12

XU Chang

YANG Yanwei

ZHANG Jiawei

YAN Liang

ZHAO Chen

XU Yifei

ZHOU Xiaojian

WANG Bo

HAO Kexin

WANG Quan

GU Yanchao

LI An

WANG Weiqiang

ZHAO Nan

ZHANG Zhiyu

LIU Jiang

XU Chang

WANG Quan

Total

Total  
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1

12

1/3

6/16

1/2

2/4

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/3

3/5

1/2

18/41

0/8

12/31

12/39

2/5

4/5

1/1

7/11

1/1

1/1

3/7

1/3

2/3

2/2

24/39

2/6

3/19

5/25

1/3

0/1

1/2

0/1

4/7

0/1

0/1

6/16

1/2

4/12

5/14

0/1

3/3

3/3

1/1

4/5

2/2

1/1

3/4

2/2

1/2

1/1

21/25

0/3

5/19

5/22

2/2

0/2

2/2

1/1

3/5

8/12

3/4

4/10

7/14

2/4

1/1

1/1

4/6

5/6

3/3

8/9

0/3

1/8

1/11

1/4

6/12

17/30

3/4

13/22

3/3

2/4

2/3

2/3

19/29

6/7

2/6

9/15

4/6

89/148

6/26

29/99

35/125

0.0%

 25.0%

 50.0%

0.0%

 56.7%

 75.0%

 59.1%

100%

 50.0%

 66.7%

 66.7%

 65.5%

 85.7%

 33.3%

 60.0%

 66.7%

 60.1%

 23.1%

 29.3%

 28.0%

1

1

3

1

6

4

4

20

1

1

2

1

2

2

9

2

4

2

3

8

1
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1

2

1

1

1

1

7

4

1

1

1

1

2

10

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

CHN.JIANGSU

(COURT PLAYER)

18

24

6

21

8

4

8

11

11

7

3

2

1

8

1

1

1

1

2

3

1

1

1

1

2

1

41

39

16

25

12

6

9

 43.9%

 61.5%

 37.5%

 84.0%

 66.7%

 66.7%

 88.9%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

48

3

3

6

TIME

00:28:32

02:12:32

02:02:56

00:00:00

02:20:04

00:29:49

02:29:44

00:29:49

00:36:10

02:31:17

00:30:58

02:29:41

00:30:42

00:36:48

02:28:41

00:39:47

00:28:32

02:31:17

SAVED
Placement

Placement

Placement

3

8

12

CHN.SD

JPN.DS

KOR.DS

35:32 (18:17)

33:30 (17:11)

21:28 (9:15)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

THE 11TH EAST ASIAN CLUB MEN'S CHAM IN WANZHOU

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   12 201403012-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 XU Chang 2 YANG Yanwei 4 ZHANG Jiawei 5 YAN Liang 6 ZHAO Chen 7 XU Yifei 8 ZHOU Xiaojian 9 WANG Bo 

10 HAO Kexin 12 WANG Quan 14 GU Yanchao 15 LI An 17 WANG Weiqiang 18 ZHAO Nan 19 ZHANG Zhiyu 20 LIU Jiang 

OPPONENT

13 LEE Jaewoo  13 LIU Xiao  10 KISHIGAWA Hideno 6 LI Chaopeng  13 KATO Takashi  23 KANG Jeongu  5 PAN Xiang  18 YU Yalan

 3 NOMURA Yoshiaki  14 YOON Ciyoel  9 ZHAO Xin  5 ISHIBASHI Ryu  11 HIRAKO Takuto  15 HONG Jinki  19 LI Yuqing  14 CHIJIWA Hideaki

CHN.JIANGSU

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

21/25 17/23

8/12 7/15

8/9 10/12

2/6

5/7

4/10

11/19

9/14

6/15

7/14

8/17

7/117/23

6/11

3/5

12/25

6/10

7/8

8/24

 1 XU Chang

 12 WANG Quan

 

 16 LEE Dongmyung

 12 KUBO Yuki

 16 YU Xingzhe

 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1

 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 3  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 2  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 3

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 4 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 4 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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2       1         
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   0/4      1/2      0/2   

   3/6      1/1      0/2   

   1/7      0/1      0/1   

  1/15     1/2      2/7   

  6/15     3/3     8/20  

  3/23     3/7      2/7   

   1/2      2/3      1/2   

               2/2      0/5   

   2/5      1/4      3/9   

   1/5      0/1      2/8   

   0/1                  4/7   

   1/2                  1/4   

               1/2      0/5   

   1/6                  0/1   

   1/5      2/2      1/6   

CHN-SD 

JPN-DS 

KOR-DS 

KOR-DS CHN-SD JPN-DS CHN-SD JPN-DS KOR-DS CHN-SD CHN-SD 

JPN-DS KOR-DS CHN-SD JPN-DS JPN-DS  KOR-DS CHN-SD  JPN-DS

Copyright: 28/04/2014 Longman SportsoftIHF / CHA handball@126.com 19:29:24


